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Bowler
Pete McCordic
Curt Guinn
Tom Baker
John Burkett
Steve Badovinac
Mike Klosin
Brian Kretzer
Joe Petrovich
Brian Boghosian
John Congro
Keith Dommer
Paul Fleming
Scott Greiner
Keith Lesko
Rick Meneley
Greg Thomas

. Stoney Baker

. Mike Craig

. John Donovan
. Joe Fulner

. Don Herrington
. Dan Inocencio
. Mike Mineman
. Darron Peters
. Gary Alstott

. Ty Dawson

. Rick Hara

. Chris Keane

. Mike Keough

. Todd Kjell

. Pete Thomas

. Jay Watts

. Skip Pavone

. Michael Reale
. Bo Goergen

. Derek Gregory
. Steve Smith

. Joe Goldstein
39.

Kerry Painter

South Point Senior Shootout

Logo Infusion Championship
Final Standings - $48,195.00 Paid

Hometown

Katy, TX

Hodges, SC

King, NC

Ft. Worth, TX
Parker, CO
Windham, NH
Kettering, OH
Tracy, CA
Springfield, MA
Las Vegas, NV
Tucson, AZ

Ft. Worth, TX
Sunrise Beach, MO
Prosper, TX

Santa Maria, CA
Irmo, SC

Canton, GA
Westerville, OH
Melbourne, FL
Belleview, FL
Ballston Lake, NY
College Station, TX
Belleville, IL
Menifee, CA
Washington, IL
Sunnyvale, CA
Arlington Heights,
Cape Coral, FL
Stockton, CA
Roscoe, IL
Oklahoma City, OK
Omaha, NE

San Jose, CA
Chico, CA

Sanford, Ml
Chowchilla, CA
San Diego, CA
South San Francisc

Henderson, NV

Saturday, November 16, 2019 7:48 AM

Earnings
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$550.00
$540.00
$530.00
$520.00
$510.00
$500.00
$490.00

40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
SS 1.
SS 2.
SS 3.
SS 4.
SS 5.
SS 6.
SS7.
SS 8.
SD 1.
SD 2.
SD 3.
SD 4.
L1.
L2.
L3.
L4.

Bowler
Toby Contreras
Tom Adcock
Michael Karch
Steven Brinkman
Craig Auerbach
Noel Vazquez
Don Blatchford
Dan Miyamoto
Kevin Anderson
Ricky Schissler

Hometown

Lees Summit, MO
Decatur, IL
Edgewood, WA
Sussex, WI
Sunrise, FL
Sacramento, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Mililani, HI

Mt. Juliet, TN
Brighton, CO

George Szczublews West Seneca, NY

Leanne Hulsenberg Pleasant View, UT

Rob Rice

Wayne Garber
Greg McMahan
Mike Dias

Sam Carter
Bruce Hall
Kevin Croucher
Brian Brazeau
Bob Reed

Jeff Britton

Bill Hewlett
Jeff Jamison
Dave Chew
Darwin Wimer

Brenda Burns
Sharon Aronson

Harry Mickelson
Carolyn Dorin-Ball

Sunnyside, WA
Ceres, CA
Dandridge, TN
Lafayette, CO
Ben Lomond, CA

Westborough, MA

Grants Pass, OR
Ocala, FL
Weed, CA
Kennewick, WA

North Las Vegas, N

Boulder City, NV
Brentwood, CA
Mesquite, NV
Pasco, WA
Keller, TX
Surprise, AZ
Turlock, CA

Cyndee Sutherlan San Jose, CA

Earnings
$480.00
$475.00
$470.00
$465.00
$460.00
$455.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
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